
SR. NO. SEAT NO. 

1 

2 -anooE||aa|aaaa| 
3 

4 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

MOHINDAR SINGH KABAL SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE, KALYAN (W) 

NOTIFICATION SYBBI SEM 3 REGULAR AND ATKT OCTOBER, 2023 

25 

26 

243001 

243002 

243003 

243004 

243005 

243006 

16 243016 

243007 

243008 

243009 

243010 

243011 

243012 

243013 

243014 

243015 

243017 

243018 

243019 

243020 

243021 

243022 

243023 

243024 

243025 

243026 

NAME 

ANSARI MD KHWAJA MD RAFIO RUKHSANA 

CHATURVEDI TANU SUNIL POOJA 
DUBEY KOMAL SURESHCHANDRA SANJU 

GIRI VIVEK LALBABU MUNNIDEVI 

HASHMI SALMAN JAHID AASIYA 

JADHAV DEVYANI INDRAPAL GEETA 
JAWALE MAYUR DNYANDED SUSHMA 

KHAN IQRA AFTAB RAZIA 

KHAN NIDA RAHEMAN JAHIRA 

KHAN RESHMA VILAYAT MUMTAZ 
KHAN SABINA NASIR RUKSANA 

KHAN SHAZIA MUJIBA MOHD SHABANA 
NAIDU HARSHIKA HARI KANCHAN 

PATIL MANASVI N�NDAKUMAR SEETA 

PATIL OMKARAVINASH PRABHAVATI 

PIMPALKAR HARSH SANJEEV SHILPA 
RAIDAS RISITA MUNNALAL SUNITA 

SHAH AZLAN IMRAN NAZIYA 

SHAIKH MOHAMMED AYAN ANIS NASEEM 

SHARMA AKASH RAMCHARAN SHANTI DEVI 

SHELAR ADITYA ASHOK AVANTIKA 

SHUKLA KASHSH SANJAY SUNITA 

|SINGH SRISHTI SANTOSH RINKU 
VISHWAKARMA ROSHAN DILIP MALTI 

|SHAIKH FAIZAN SALIM 

|SHAIKH ALISHA JAVED 

STATUS 

SUCCESSFUL 

SUCCESSFUL 

SUCCESSFUL 

SUCCESSFUL 

SUCCESSFUL 

SUCCESSFUL 

SUCCESSFUL 

SUCCESSFUL 

SUCCESSFUL 

SUCCESSFUL 

SUCCESSFUL 

SUCCESSFUL 

UNSUCCESSFUL 

SUCCESSFUL 

UNSUCCESSFUL 

SUCCESSFUL 

SUCCESSFUL 

UNSUCCESSFUL 

SUCCESSFUL 

SUCCESSFUL 

SUCCESSFUL 

SUCCESSFUL 

SUCCESSFUL 

SUCCESSFUL 

SUCCESSFUL 

UNSUCCESSFUL 

/C PRINCIPAL 
MOHINDAR SINGH KABAL SINGH 

DEGREE COLLEGE OF ARTS & COMMERCE 
KALYAN-BriWANDI ROAD, 

NEAR PETROL PUMP, KALYAN (M, 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

