MOHINDAR SINGH KABAL SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE, KALYAN (W)			
NOTIFICATION SYBBI SEM 3 REGULAR AND ATKT OCTOBER, 2023			
SR. NO.	SEAT NO.	NAME	STATUS
1	243001	ANSARI MD KHWAJA MD RAFIQ RUKHSANA	SUCCESSFUL
2	243002	CHATURVEDI TANU SUNIL POOJA	SUCCESSFUL
3	243003	DUBEY KOMAL SURESHCHANDRA SANJU	SUCCESSFUL
4	243004	GIRI VIVEK LALBABU MUNNIDEVI	SUCCESSFUL
5	243005	HASHMI SALMAN JAHID AASIYA	SUCCESSFUL
6	243006	JADHAV DEVYANI INDRAPAL GEETA	SUCCESSFUL
7	243007	JAWALE MAYUR DNYANDED SUSHMA	SUCCESSFUL
8	243008	KHAN IQRA AFTAB RAZIA	SUCCESSFUL
9	243009	KHAN NIDA RAHEMAN JAHIRA	SUCCESSFUL
10	243010	KHAN RESHMA VILAYAT MUMTAZ	SUCCESSFUL
11	243011	KHAN SABINA NASIR RUKSANA	SUCCESSFUL
12	243012	KHAN SHAZIA MUJIBA MOHD SHABANA	SUCCESSFUL
13	243013	NAIDU HARSHIKA HARI KANCHAN	UNSUCCESSFUL
14	243014	PATIL MANASVI NANDAKUMAR SEETA	SUCCESSFUL
15	243015	PATIL OMKAR AVINASH PRABHAVATI	UNSUCCESSFUL
16	243016	PIMPALKAR HARSH SANJEEV SHILPA	SUCCESSFUL
17	243017	RAIDAS RISITA MUNNALAL SUNITA	SUCCESSFUL
18	243018	SHAH AZLAN IMRAN NAZIYA	UNSUCCESSFUL
19	243019	SHAIKH MOHAMMED AYAN ANIS NASEEM	SUCCESSFUL
20	243020	SHARMA AKASH RAMCHARAN SHANTI DEVI	SUCCESSFUL
21	243021	SHELAR ADITYA ASHOK AVANTIKA	SUCCESSFUL
22	243022	SHUKLA KASHISH SANJAY SUNITA	SUCCESSFUL
23	243023	SINGH SRISHTI SANTOSH RINKU	SUCCESSFUL
24	243024	VISHWAKARMA ROSHAN DILIP MALTI	SUCCESSFUL
25	243025	SHAIKH FAIZAN SALIM	SUCCESSFUL
26	243026	SHAIKH ALISHA JAVED	UNSUCCESSFUL

I/C PRINCIPAL

MOHINDAR SINGH KABAL SINGH

DEGREE COLLEGE OF ARTS & COMMERCE

KALYAN-BHIWANDI ROAD,

NEAR PETROL PUMP, KALYAN (W).